DataCab™
Wall Mount Cabinets
DataCab Wall Mount Cabinets are
an ideal solution for open office or
telecom room applications where
floor space is limited.
The Ortronics® DataCab wall mount cabinets are
perfect for both active equipment and passive zone

860.405.2992  (fax)
Ordering Information
REV 06/12
PART  NO. DESCRIPTION WEIGHT CAPACITY
OR-DCW122424S-B 12U x 24”W x 24”D, solid door, height is 23.50”, black 125 lbs
OR-DCW122424P-B 12U x 24”W x 24”D, Plexiglas® door, height is 23.50”, black 125 lbs
OR-DCW192424S-B 19U x 24”W x 24”D, solid door, height is 35.75”, black 150 lbs
OR-DCW192424P-B 19U x 24”W x 24”D, Plexiglas® door, height is 35.75”, black 150 lbs
OR-DCW262424S-B 26U x 24”W x 24”D, solid door, height is 48.00”, black 175lbs
OR-DCW262424P-B 26U x 24”W x 24”D, Plexiglas® door, height is 48.00”, black 175 lbs
PART  NO. DESCRIPTION
OR-MMCFAN-4-50 Fan kit, 4”, 50cfm with finger guard and 2’ power cord
OR-MMWBPK Brush plate kit
OR-DCW12M12-B 12U mounting rail, #12-24, one pair
OR-DCW19M12-B 19U mounting rail, #12-24, one pair
OR-DCW26M12-B 26U mounting rail, #12-24, one pair
DataCab Accessories
DataCab Wall Mount Cabinets
The DataCab wall mount cabinet comes
standard with four removable cable